Weight Variations

APK Thursday, 12 January 2023
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Greyhound Last
Mixed Series (Final)/City A/530

Love My Key 33.5
Terrific Janine 28.5
Agera 29.9
Levente 30.3
Local Doll 32.1
Potch 28.2
Copy Cat 31.8
Quest For Extra 31.5

John Gray (Heat)/City A/530 (1)

It's Smudgy 24.2
Sir Benjamin 34.4
Spring Harbour 36.8
Harry 35.9
Finniss Flash 30.8
Dutch Impact 30.8

John Gray (Heat)/City A/530 (2)

San Lorenzo 32.7
All Show 321
Sweet Vibes 33.6
Kingsville Flyer 32.4
Flora Colossus 33.3
Velocity Zaylia 27.2
Gondola 25.6

John Gray (Heat)/City A/530 (3)

Jax Bale 33.8
Impress Us 321
Jackey Moon 31.8
Southbound 30.7
Express Black 32.0
Fifty Eight 33.1
Razzle Darryl 32.0

This

33.1
28.3
29.5
30.4
32.6
27.7
31.8
31.6

24.2
34.5
37.7
35.9
30.5
20.8

32.6
321
32.3
32.4
32.8
27.0

255

33.9
32.4
31.4
30.4
31.3
33.1
32.2

Variance
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0.1
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0.5
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0.1

0.0
0.1
0.9
0.0
-0.3
-1.0

-0.1
0.0

-1.3
0.0

-0.5
-0.2
-0.1

0.1
0.3
-0.4
-0.3
-0.7
0.0
0.2
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Race# 9

Greyhound Last
John Gray (Heat)/City A/530 (4)

Finniss Whisper 27.8
Tomato Tears 31.7
Miss Free Reign 261
Bearish 324
Sandave Diamond 344
Springvale Max 29.5
Yankee Costanza 34.2

John Gray (Heat)/City A/530 (5)

Barely's Era 26.6
Spring Phoebe 29.1
Howling Hoss 32.3
Springvale Rex 31.4
Our Boy Jake 31.2
Orson Katie 30.0
Hushing Dusk 28.5

John Gray (Heat)/City A/530 (6)

Show Me Bucks 28.3
Dash Of Blue 32.6
Mr. Ticket 35.3
Shan's Jinx 28.5
Yasmin Belle 28.6
Velocity Teller 25.0
Gemtree Maximus 31.6

Sa Sprint Championship (L) (Final)/City A/530

He's Our Design 30.0
Mallee Magic 35.3
Panorama 28.2
Man Of Substance 35.3
Came And Went 32.6
Miss Scallywag 29.4
Springvale Roxy 26.0
Run Like Jess 30.8
Open/City A/730

This

27.5
31.2
26.2
324
34.0
29.9
34.5

26.5
293
31.7
31.5
31.3
29.7
28.6

28.3
32.6
35.5
28.6
28.3
24.9
31.6

30.6
35.3
28.9
35.3
33.4
29.7
259
30.7

Variance

0.3
0.5
0.1
0.0
0.4
0.4
0.3

-0.1
0.2
-0.6
0.1
0.1
-0.3
0.1

0.0
0.0
0.2
0.1
-0.3
-0.1
0.0

0.6
0.0
0.7
0.0
0.8
0.3
-0.1
-0.1
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Race# 11
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Race# 12

o o @~ DN

Greyhound

Powder Finger
My Mate Snow
Chair Man
Under Siege
Dashing Jinx

Ebby Collerson

Grade 6/City A/530 (1)

Basso's Choice
Most Wanted
Enticement
Emerley Wiggum
Velocity Tahnie
Foreshadow

Spring Monica

Grade 6/City A/530 (2)

Jedi Jack
Kaison's Curse
Wishing You

Live It

Faster Than Slow

Dashing Deb

Open/City A/530

Victa Reid

Weblec Flame
Whiskey Soda
Sister Roberta

Victa Kurt

Last

34.4
33.2
34.8
29.7
30.0
34.7

31.6
31.3
29.0
30.1
26.5
35.9
28.0

321
26.3
30.3
33.2
32.5
26.4

31.4
32.6
26.9
30.4
35.7

This
34.4
33.4
35.1
29.9
29.9
35.3

32.2
31.3
28.8
29.8
26.5
36.1
28.2

32.5
26.8
30.1
33.2
31.7
26.9

31.5
32.6
27.0
30.5
36.0

Variance

0.0
0.2
0.3
0.2
-0.1
0.6

0.6
0.0
-0.2
-0.3
0.0
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.5
-0.2
0.0
-0.8
0.5

0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.3
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